3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

CHOMP
higher
Brett
Carlo
Oomer

MOBY

Brett

Bonk
Degenciaga

Ethereum

# Date & time

BASE
Oxa779e3db340061af06046eBb6eecd?6ab6l1e32844e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

328,190 Claim on: chomp-coin.com
0.000518777842135541 HIGHER

2,500,000 Airdrop at: brett-tokenomics.com
0.004367972251853272 CARLO
0.100000000000000006 OOMER
2.102370000000000072 MOBY
0.000128874545932069 BRETT
424.392406930271135934 BONK
1.000000000000000000 PONP

1 stether.com

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xa779e3db340061af06046e06eecd96a61e32844e

Date & time

2024-09-02
18:22:01

2024-07-07
23:28:09

2024-06-22
05:45:51

2024-06-09
19:38:41

2024-06-09
14:35:05

2024-06-07
09:25:27

2024-06-04
21:56:43

2024-06-04
19:23:25

2024-06-03
11:15:17

Transaction Id

Ox47fd7800f0b5fa320576

04df7c9539%9ae8b8afh3a4

deaafeb142612b9c5d9cd3

Ox847a4431ca4e0f86d310

7e5c50e39bbd4907a53bla

01f4f08d55cfeh80e57205

Ox3d3fblcdebl6e5ab6509b

26eec08fc4c2544he521e7

903932694b07cd66e3372d

Ox389eh338453798d7a00d

585d4c9399f46d133e55ed

te6274539204552e62288e

Ox109%acffee21211hb2786

8e3d675558e8f3f2eadbl?

65d493dfb4cc7cee749c42

Oxe7737a8b11207cbhf91ec

9cabd07dco5ad0831abfcsh

4be4cb1106c6489a58d98d

Ox3ab46fad72ae3db9cédl3

b0456efbh9fe9319f8083eb

9bdd4b36f2fefb0875e480

Oxf747c37e68cd69477b35

ea9564484ef9e56bc02875

cb77b195bd500740b517F8

0x33c5a9f689ddf883cebd

60fec674d3fcass55045792

6ac39bc539e42h4843acce

Amount

+ 328,190 Claim on:
chomp-coin.com

+ 2.1023700000000000
72 MOBY

+ 88,270,933.6632931
S5 HAWKTUAH

+ 2,500,000 Airdrop
at:
brett-tokenomics.c
om

+ 1.0000000000000000
00 PONP

+ 0.0001288745459320
69 BRETT

+ 1 steth.com

+ 1 stether.com

+ 0.0000327030673898
42 PONCHO
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47fd7800f0b5fa32057654df7c95399ae8b8afb3a4deaafeb142612b9c5d9cd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47fd7800f0b5fa32057654df7c95399ae8b8afb3a4deaafeb142612b9c5d9cd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47fd7800f0b5fa32057654df7c95399ae8b8afb3a4deaafeb142612b9c5d9cd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x847a4431ca4e0f86d3107e5c50e39bbd4907a53b1a01f4f08d55cfeb80e57205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x847a4431ca4e0f86d3107e5c50e39bbd4907a53b1a01f4f08d55cfeb80e57205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x847a4431ca4e0f86d3107e5c50e39bbd4907a53b1a01f4f08d55cfeb80e57205
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d3fb1cdeb16e5a6509b26eec08fc4c2544be521e7903932694b07cd66e3372d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d3fb1cdeb16e5a6509b26eec08fc4c2544be521e7903932694b07cd66e3372d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d3fb1cdeb16e5a6509b26eec08fc4c2544be521e7903932694b07cd66e3372d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x389eb338453798d7a00d585d4c9399f46d133e55edfe6274539204552e62288e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x389eb338453798d7a00d585d4c9399f46d133e55edfe6274539204552e62288e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x389eb338453798d7a00d585d4c9399f46d133e55edfe6274539204552e62288e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1099acffee21211b27868e3d675558e8f3f2eadb1265d493dfb4cc7cee749c42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1099acffee21211b27868e3d675558e8f3f2eadb1265d493dfb4cc7cee749c42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1099acffee21211b27868e3d675558e8f3f2eadb1265d493dfb4cc7cee749c42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7737a8b11207cbf91ec9cabd07dc5ad0831abfc5b4be4cb1106c6489a58d98d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7737a8b11207cbf91ec9cabd07dc5ad0831abfc5b4be4cb1106c6489a58d98d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7737a8b11207cbf91ec9cabd07dc5ad0831abfc5b4be4cb1106c6489a58d98d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a646fa372ae3db9c613b0456efb9fe9319f8083eb9bdd4b36f2fefb0875e480
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a646fa372ae3db9c613b0456efb9fe9319f8083eb9bdd4b36f2fefb0875e480
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a646fa372ae3db9c613b0456efb9fe9319f8083eb9bdd4b36f2fefb0875e480
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf747c37e68cd69477b35ea9564484ef9e56bc02875cb77b195bd500740b517f8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf747c37e68cd69477b35ea9564484ef9e56bc02875cb77b195bd500740b517f8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf747c37e68cd69477b35ea9564484ef9e56bc02875cb77b195bd500740b517f8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33c5a9f689ddf883cebd60fec674d3fca4550457926ac39bc539e42b4843acce
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33c5a9f689ddf883cebd60fec674d3fca4550457926ac39bc539e42b4843acce
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33c5a9f689ddf883cebd60fec674d3fca4550457926ac39bc539e42b4843acce
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Date & time

2024-06-03
07:50:15

2024-06-02
16:56:31

2024-05-30
00:38:19

2024-05-29
19:43:27

2024-05-29
19:40:17

2024-05-29
19:26:47

Transaction Id

0x8d00a3c4b586cl17044F8

4c0a8cadl484966t697596

df6584190d50fhé6d2c%eed

0x085d3e8253e80675c43b

e68cacb4af3aff0d011f836

65b6b01a74e0ab435895ch

0x403148e4d7f5058b3daf

5981b%aa3f1f660edc8fS54

67454ab83fd9%9af270b14b

Ox9cfc3d7c33bechdc8491

6525c201b6ch424854564b

912ef7c78eb865f7c769bb

Oxf7689daf343001023c19

0e8bf4be38b4b420F142d7

2¢74a0392ce58debhd24711

0x502106d9924beB046e18

de444f445c802024a02fcf

ac03999435fa241992e297

Amount

+ 0.0005187778421355
41 HIGHER

+ 0.00003085 BEAST

+ 0.1000000000000000
06 O0OMER

+ 0.0043679722518532
72 CARLO

+ 424.39240693027113
5934 BONK

+ 0.0000788721119238
13 HIM

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d00a3c4b586c17044f84c0a8cad1484966f697596df6584190d50fb6d2c9eed
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d00a3c4b586c17044f84c0a8cad1484966f697596df6584190d50fb6d2c9eed
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d00a3c4b586c17044f84c0a8cad1484966f697596df6584190d50fb6d2c9eed
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x085d3e8253e80675c43be68cac64f3aff0d011f83665b6b01a74e0ab435895cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x085d3e8253e80675c43be68cac64f3aff0d011f83665b6b01a74e0ab435895cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x085d3e8253e80675c43be68cac64f3aff0d011f83665b6b01a74e0ab435895cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x403148e4d7f5058b3daf5981b9aa3f1f660edc8f5467454ab83fd99af270b14b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x403148e4d7f5058b3daf5981b9aa3f1f660edc8f5467454ab83fd99af270b14b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x403148e4d7f5058b3daf5981b9aa3f1f660edc8f5467454ab83fd99af270b14b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9cfc3d7c33becbdc84916525c201b6cb424854564b912ef7c78eb865f7c769bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9cfc3d7c33becbdc84916525c201b6cb424854564b912ef7c78eb865f7c769bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9cfc3d7c33becbdc84916525c201b6cb424854564b912ef7c78eb865f7c769bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7689daf343001023c190e8bf4be38b4b420f142d72c74a0392ce58debd24711
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7689daf343001023c190e8bf4be38b4b420f142d72c74a0392ce58debd24711
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7689daf343001023c190e8bf4be38b4b420f142d72c74a0392ce58debd24711
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x502106d9924be0046e18de444f445c802024a02fcfac03999435fa241992e297
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x502106d9924be0046e18de444f445c802024a02fcfac03999435fa241992e297
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x502106d9924be0046e18de444f445c802024a02fcfac03999435fa241992e297

